
There are 2.2 million students in the UK & IE and we 
can help you reach them wherever you’re based. 

Aberdeen
Aberystwyth
Bath
Belfast
Birmingham
Bournemouth
Bradford
Brighton
Bristol
Cambridge
Canterbury
Cardiff
Chester
Cork
Derby
Dublin
Dundee
Durham
Edinburgh
Exeter
Glamorgan

Glasgow
Gloucester
Guildford
Hertfordshire
Huddersfield
Hull
Inverness
Keele
Kent
Lancashire
Leeds
Leicester
Limerick
Lincoln
Liverpool
London
Loughborough
Manchester
Milton Keynes
Newcastle
Newport

Northampton
Norwich
Nottingham
Oxford
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Reading
Sheffield
Southampton
St Andrews
Staffordshire
Stirling
Sunderland
Surrey
Swansea
Warwick
Winchester
Windsor
Wolverhampton
York

27,989
15,639
26,483
22,991
95,928
21,432
14,418
39,341
49,966
41,030
19,694
67,642
15,611
16,782
18,495
24,729
16,131
16,317
45,894
20,915
21,469

68,704 
13,253
11,118
25,130
12,829
23,215
1,947
10,655
19,275
46,132
62,851
36,382
17,273
15,323
59,550
371,325
16,195
80,878
3,415
49,920
32,486

14,605
19,117
65,850
42,434
28,462
23,176
17,589
65,608
36,738
9,850
21,760
11,120
17,766
15,055
19,430
27,439
6,973
13,291
21,541
17,446

Aberdeen 27,989

Edinburgh 45,894

Glasgow 68,704

Newcastle 49,920

Belfast 22,991

Dublin 24,729

Lancashire 46,132

Manchester 80,878

Liverpool 59,550

Leeds 62,851

Sheffield 65,608

Birmingham 95,928

Nottingham 65,850

London 371,325

Brighton 39,341

Cambridge 41,030
Cardiff 67,642

Bristol 49,966

UK & IE REGIONS
WE COVER


